The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RASPBERRY PI POWERED PET FEEDER 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-10
2023-01-11
2023-01-11
2023-01-13
2023-01-13

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
Amazon
SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $233.51. DEPOSITED: $235.00.

ID

txn xQHZyW
txn brH4Qe
txn GkHpde
txn 9KHWTIE
txn mAHgyY

Amount Balance
$0.00
$235.00 $235.00
-$173.57 $61.43
-$39.97 $21.46

-$15.20 $6.26
-$4.77 $1.49
$1.49

Raspberry Pi Powered Pet Feeder is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Raspberry Pi Powered Pet Feeder's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.



