

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RASPBERRY PI POWERED PET FEEDER 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-10	* Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_xQHZyW	\$235.00	\$235.00
2023-01-11	Amazon	txn brH4Qe	-\$173.57	\$61.43
2023-01-11	SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC	txn_GkHpde	-\$39.97	\$21.46
2023-01-13	Amazon	txn_9KHWrE	-\$15.20	\$6.26
2023-01-13	Amazon	txn_mAHgyY	-\$4.77	\$1.49
	WITHDRAWN: \$233.51. DEPOSITED: \$235.00.			\$1.49

Raspberry Pi Powered Pet Feeder is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Raspberry Pi Powered Pet Feeder's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.